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RESCHEDULE - TIME TABLE 
 

 

B.A.  I  YEAR 
WEEKEND - CUM - CONTACT CLASSES  -  2024-25 

  

S.No. Date Day 9.00 am  to  
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 
 

23-03-2025 Sunday Sociology Public Admin.  Pol.Science Economics 

2 29-03-2025 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/ 
Urdu/Arabic 

 Geography Economics 

3 12-04-2025 Sec.Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/ 
Urdu/Arabic 
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Psychology Economics 

4 13-04-2025 Sunday English  Tel/Hin/San/ 
Urdu/Arabic 

History Economics 

5 19-04-2025 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/ 
Urdu/Arabic 

English -ML Economics 

6 20-04-2025 Sunday English  Tel/Hin/San/ 
Urdu/Arabic 

Sociology Economics 

7 26-04-2025 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/ 
Urdu/Arabic 

Public Admin. Economics 

8 27-04-2025 Sunday English  Tel/Hin/San/ 
Urdu/Arabic 

Pol.Science Economics 

9 03-05-2025 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/ 
Urdu/Arabic 

Geography Economics 

10 04-05-2025 Sunday English  Tel/Hin/San/ 
Urdu/Arabic 

Psychology Economics 

11 10-05-2025 Sec.Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/ 
Urdu/Arabic 

I.H.C. I.H.C. 

12 11-05-2025 Sunday History English -ML F.H.V.E. F.H.V.E. 

13 12-05-2025 Monday Sociology Public Admin. Pol.Science Geography 

14 13-05-2025 Tuesday Psychology History English -ML Pol.Science 

15 14-05-2025 Wednesday Public Admin. Pol.Science Geography Psychology 

16 15-05-2025 Thursday History English -ML Sociology Public Admin. 

17 16-05-2025 Friday Pol.Science Geography Psychology History 

18 17-05-2025 Saturday . English –ML Sociology Public Admin Pol.Science 

19 18-05-2025 Sunday Geography Psychology History English -ML 

20 19-05-2025 Monday Sociology Public Admin. Pol.Science Geography 

21 20-05-2025 Tuesday Psychology History . English –ML Sociology 

22 21-05-2025 Wednesday Geography Psychology History Psychology 

23 22-05-2025 Thursday Sociology Public Admin. Pol.Science Public Admin. 

24 23-05-2025 Friday Psychology History . English –ML Sociology 

25 24-05-2025 Saturday Sociology Psychology Public Admin. . English –ML 

26 25-05-2025 Sunday Pol.Science . English –ML History Geography 

27 26-05-2025 Monday . English –ML Geography --- --- 
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B.A. I year 
 
 

1. English     - Dr. Upender  / Mr. A. Srinivas  

2. Telugu    - Dr. Adinarayana . / Dr. T. Sharath Chandra 

3. Sanskrit    - Dr. Jyoti Faujdar 

4. Hindi    - Dr. Ajay Kumar / Sri. Dattatrey  

5. Arabic    - Mr. Shaik Yaqub Pasha 

6. Urdu    -  Dr. Syeda Naseem Sultana 

7. I.H.C / FHVE   - Dr. Veladri 

   

 

 
 
 

1. Sociology   - Dr. Paradamulu Ch. 

2. Public Administration   - Dr. M Haritha  

3. Economics     - Dr. Sathish Raikindi  /  Dr. P. Bala Padma 

4. Political Science   - Dr. N. Balu Naik 

5. Geography     -  Prof. L. Ashok Kumar 

6. Psychology     - Ms. Sunkara Bhavya 

7. History    - Mr. T. Ajay 

8. English ML   - Mr. David Mathews  /  Dr. Peter Belligram 

    

 
 
 

DIRECTOR 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


